Rich Hash

Athletic Director

Shepherd High School

PO Box 8, Shepherd MT 59079
r-hash@shepherd.k12.mt.us

August 20, 2020
September 1, 2020
September 12, 2020
September 15, 2020
September 19, 2020
September 22, 2020
September 26, 2020
October 2, 2020

October 6, 2020

Rich Hash
Shepherd A.D.

Shepherd JH Football Schedule

2020-2021

JH Football Starts

JH FB @ Shepherd vs. Elder Grove
JH FB @ Shepherd vs. Huntley

JH FB @ Shepherd vs. Roundup
JH FB @ Big Timber

JH FB @ Columbus

JH FB @ Colstrip

JH FB @ St. Francis

JH FB @ Red Lodge (Under the lights)

TBA

4:30 pm
10:00 am
4:30 pm
10:00 am
4:30 pm
10:00 am
4:30 pm

6:00 pm

Drea O’Donnell
Superintendent
P 373-5461
F 373-5284

Janice Ripley, Clerk KJ Poepping
Business Manager High School Principal
P 373-5461 P 373-5300
F 373-5284 F 373-5342

Rich Hash, Athletic Director
Middle School Principal

P 373-5873

F 373-5648

Autumn Arlian
Elementary Principal
P 373-5516

F 373-5076
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